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Varsity Scholastic Bowl (Coed)
Winter 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Saturday Nov. 16 @ OPEN (Butterfield Bowl JV
Tournament)

Moline  8:30AM

Thursday Jan. 09 @ Monmouth-Roseville High
School (TRAC Round 1)

Riverdale High School  5:00PM

Thursday Jan. 09 @ Sherrard Jr/Sr High
School (TRAC Round 2)

Riverdale High School  6:00PM

Thursday Jan. 09 @ Rockridge High School
(TRAC Round 3)

Riverdale High School  7:00PM

Monday Jan. 13 @ Newman Central Catholic
HS (TRAC Round 4)

Princeton H.S.  5:00PM

Saturday Jan. 25 @ Riverdale Quadrangular
Meet

Riverdale High School  9:00AM

Monday Jan. 27 Mendota High School (TRAC
Round 6)

Aledo  5:00PM

Monday Jan. 27 Riverdale School District
(TRAC Round 7)

Aledo  6:00PM

Wednesday Jan. 29 @ Bushnell-Prairie City Bushnell  4:30PM
Wednesday Jan. 29 @ Macomb Jr/Sr HS Bushnell  5:30PM
Wednesday Jan. 29 @ West Prairie High School Bushnell  6:30PM
Monday Feb. 03 @ Princeton High School

(TRAC Round 9)
Prophetstown High School  5:00PM

Monday Feb. 03 @ CO-OP Erie/Prophetstown
(TRAC Round 11)

Prophetstown High School  7:00PM

Thursday Feb. 20 @ Kewanee High School
(TRAC Round 12)

Mendota High School  5:00PM

Saturday Feb. 22 @ OPEN (Masonic Sectional
Tournament )

TBD  TBA

Saturday Mar. 08 @ OPEN (Masonic State
Tournament )

Bloomington  TBA

Monday Mar. 10 @ OPEN (IHSA Regional) TBD  TBA
Saturday Mar. 15 @ OPEN ( IHSA Sectional) TBD  TBA
Saturday Mar. 22 @ OPEN ( IHSA State Finals ) Bloomington  TBA
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